SVB11SAFETY VALVE FOR COMPRESSED AIR
Type:
Er
ro
rs
 a
nd
 c

match code connection size
[inch]
nominal
size [mm]
setting range
[bar]
SW
[mm]
H1
[mm]
H2
[mm]
weight
[kg]
inlet outlet
SVB11-02/02AAV75 1/4 1/4 7.5 0.2-50 19 61 12 0.1
SVB11-03/03AAV100 3/8 3/8 10 0.2-9 24 63 12 0.14
SVB11-03/03AAV100 3/8 3/8 10 9.1-50 24 75 12 0.16
SVB11-04/04AAV110 1/2 1/2 11 0.2-9 27 63 15 0.17
SVB11-04/04AAV110 1/2 1/2 11 9.1-50 27 76 15 0.19
SVB11-05/05AAV160 3/4 3/4 16 0.2-9 34 90 16 0.35
SVB11-05/05AAV160 3/4 3/4 16 9.1-50 34 100 16 0.4
SVB11-06/06AAV200 1 1 20 0.2-50 41 117 18 0.6
pos. part materials
1 body CW614N A
2 interior CW614N A
3 sealing FKM V